Series Overview
With features of simple installation, easy operation, and high
performance-cost ratio, Dahua Entry series network camera is
applicable to small and medium-sized scenes, such as homes/
residences, small-sized retail stores, and other small and medium-
sized enterprises.
Functions
WizColor Technology

Net Weight 0.25 kg (0.55 lb)
Gross Weight 0.38 kg (0.84 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
IP CAMERA DH-IPC-HDW1439T1-A-PRO
4MP WizColor Lite Fixed-
focal Eyeball Entry Network
Camera
Accessories (Optional)
DH-PFA106 Mount Adapter
DH-PFB220C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
DH-PFB305W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFB2203W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA136 Junction Box
DH-PFM320-010EN DC12V 1A Power Adapter
DH-PFM325D-1210EN DC12V 1A Power Adapter
DH-PFM325D-1215EN DC12V 1.5A Power Adapter
DH-PFM320-020EN DC12V 2A Power Adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V 2A Power Adapter
PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
Accessories
Optional:
DH-PFA106